
Pos 

CUP 8 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

CUP 9 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

STC 1 

1 

2 

STC 1 SOP 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNF 

STC 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

875 

876 

872 

871 

802 

919 

966 

977 

999 

911 

901 

164 

116 

124 

146 

121 

216 

255 

222 

228 

252 

273 

213 

272 

299 

288 

242 

219 

290 

211 

Name 

Martin HLAVNA 

Roman VELISEK 

Ludek DOLEJS 

Karel SINDELAR 

Jozef LAVU 

Tibor GLOZNEK 

Lukas KONIK 

Mojmir CAMBAL 

Drahomir OSVALD 

Marian BONA 

Richard ZAHOR 

Ivan LEXA 

Pavol DLUGOS 

Veronika VANYOVA 

Tomas BIZUB 

Igor VEGH 

Pavol SILARD 

Stefan SCHAFHAUSER 

Michal MALICEK 

Nikolaus KUNTNER 

Franz VOGL 

Jaroslav NOSAL 

Marian RAJNOHA 

Alex SUHAJDA 

Ervin CSEFALVAY 

Robert GUGG 

Martin KRSKA 

Matyas KOCZO 

Katarina FILLOVA 

Peter ENTENFELLNER 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

9 

9 

9 

9 

4 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

4 

Total Tm 

22:56.507 

22:57.010 

22:59.660 

23:22.741 

22:29.136 

22:47.128 

22:56.186 

23:58.052 

24:42.344 

19:57.559 

23:35.269 

24:26.719 

24:46.848 

23:47.407 

24:14.616 

11:01.864 

22:13.578 

22:24.375 

22:24.890 

22:43.355 

23:08.271 

23:08.980 

23:09.484 

23:29.758 

23:46.443 

24:12.955 

24:21.908 

11:00.212 

Diff  

0.503 

3.153 

26.234 

1 Lap 

9.058 

1:10.924 

1:55.216 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

20.129 

27.209 

DNF 

10.797 

11.312 

29.777 

54.693 

55.402 

55.906 

1:16.180 

1:32.865 

1:59.377 

2:08.330 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

2:50.556 

2:50.884 

2:51.045 

2:53.794 

3:06.009 

2:50.224 

2:49.947 

2:54.900 

2:59.599 

2:50.200 

3:13.708 

2:41.653 

2:43.894 

2:37.311 

2:40.356 

2:43.475 

2:26.067 

2:28.364 

2:28.626 

2:29.925 

2:33.265 

2:29.909 

2:33.241 

2:29.808 

2:36.930 

2:37.841 

2:39.916 

2:42.824 

Class 

CUP 8 

CUP 8 

CUP 8 

CUP 8 

CUP 8 

CUP 9 

CUP 9 

CUP 9 

CUP 9 

CUP 9 

CUP 9 

STC 1 

STC 1 

STC 1 SOP 

STC 1 SOP 

STC 1 SOP 

STC 2 

STC 2 

STC 2 

STC 2 

STC 2 

STC 2 

STC 2 

STC 2 

STC 2 

STC 2 

STC 2 

STC 2 

STC 2 

STC 2 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of  Victory 

10.797 

Avg. Speed 

143,878 

Best Lap Tm 

2:26.067 

Best Speed 

145,955 

Best Lap by 

216 - Pavol SILARD 

Printed: 2.10.2015 17:03:20 

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

SOP 

2.10.2015 

Pretek 1 STC/ CUP 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 11:18:40 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

2.10.2015 11:10 



Pos 

BTC3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

BTC3 SOP 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNF 

BTC4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNF 

BTC5 

1 

2 

BTC5 SOP 

1 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

326 

357 

336 

301 

305 

322 

334 

331 

330 

302 

332 

350 

388 

406 

422 

419 

421 

468 

461 

412 

441 

436 

484 

413 

440 

596 

566 

517 

506 

Name 

Andre MASEK 

Petr DOLEZAL 

Petr KOCHTA 

Christoph SCHMALZL 

Tomas ZABLOUDIL 

Ivo KRAMPOTA 

Tamas EGRI 

Fridrich TAKACS 

Peter HRIVNAK 

Brigitte SCHMALZL 

Dusan VICEN 

Marian POLONYI 

Petr SILLIK 

Milan VALASEK 

Tomas POSPISIL 

Radek HORT 

Jiri PROCHAZKA 

Radin ADAMEK 

Jan MARCINKO 

Gerhard ZEINER 

Marian SOBOL 

Pavol KNAPEK 

Daniel BAKO 

Martin JUHASZ 

Karel KOVAC 

Jiri HANAK 

Stanislav SEDIVEC 

Miro KONOPKA 

Rudolf  MACHANEK 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

7 

2 

1 

1 

9 

7 

1 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

6 

5 

9 

9 

9 

4 

Total Tm 

22:13.469 

22:15.306 

22:28.111 

22:28.879 

20:05.050 

20:55.799 

20:15.095 

5:36.799 

3:03.735 

3:32.227 

22:08.679 

24:06.277 

2:30.210 

20:11.219 

20:13.461 

20:34.595 

20:39.216 

21:53.982 

20:05.825 

21:11.526 

21:26.320 

21:48.895 

21:54.694 

15:01.027 

11:49.395 

20:14.387 

21:44.692 

20:04.538 

9:56.227 

Diff  

1.837 

14.642 

15.410 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

2 Laps 

DNF 

2.242 

23.376 

27.997 

1:42.763 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

DNF 

1:30.305 

DNF 

Best Tm 

2:26.439 

2:26.997 

2:27.937 

2:27.656 

2:28.524 

2:34.282 

2:49.162 

2:51.276 

2:26.154 

3:09.418 

2:12.884 

2:13.778 

2:16.182 

2:16.266 

2:22.847 

2:28.175 

2:34.594 

2:34.281 

2:37.650 

2:40.736 

2:20.251 

2:20.840 

2:13.739 

2:19.089 

2:10.720 

2:11.108 

Class 

BTC3 

BTC3 

BTC3 

BTC3 

BTC3 

BTC3 

BTC3 

BTC3 

BTC3 

BTC3 

BTC3 SOP 

BTC3 SOP 

BTC3 SOP 

BTC4 

BTC4 

BTC4 

BTC4 

BTC4 

BTC4 

BTC4 

BTC4 

BTC4 

BTC4 

BTC4 

BTC4 

BTC5 

BTC5 

BTC5 SOP 

BTC5 SOP 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of  Victory 

6.681 

Avg. Speed 

159,292 

Best Lap Tm 

2:10.720 

Best Speed 

163,091 

Best Lap by 

517 - Miro KONOPKA 

Printed: 2.10.2015 17:03:49 

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

SOP 

2.10.2015 

Pretek 1 BTC 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 11:51:42 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

2.10.2015 11:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

669 

667 

690 

606 

666 

636 

Name 

Maciej MAVCINKIEWICZ 

Mariusz MISZTA 

Piotr CHODZEN 

Martin PRIHODA 

Ondrej KOCKA 

Dariusz PINGOT 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

1 

Total Tm 

20:56.511 

21:09.601 

22:19.342 

21:06.430 

22:22.004 

2:54.733 

Diff  

13.090 

1:22.831 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 

2:03.317 

2:04.606 

2:12.629 

2:19.874 

2:27.892 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of  Victory 

13.090 

Avg. Speed 

169,670 

Best Lap Tm 

2:03.317 

Best Speed 

172,881 

Best Lap by 

669 - Maciej MAVCINKIEWICZ 

Printed: 2.10.2015 12:49:41 

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

SOP 

2.10.2015 

Pretek 1 OFC 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 12:26:00 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

2.10.2015 12:10 



Pos 

CUP 8 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

CUP 9 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

STC 1 

1 

Not classified 

DNF 

STC 1 SOP 

1 

2 

STC 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

872 

875 

876 

871 

879 

911 

966 

919 

977 

999 

901 

164 

116 

121 

146 

211 

216 

228 

272 

255 

273 

222 

252 

213 

299 

242 

288 

Name 

Ludek DOLEJS 

Martin HLAVNA 

Roman VELISEK 

Karel SINDELAR 

Bohus SESTAK sen. 

Marian BONA 

Lukas KONIK 

Tibor GLOZNEK 

Mojmir CAMBAL 

Drahomir OSVALD 

Richard ZAHOR 

Ivan LEXA 

Pavol DLUGOS 

Igor VEGH 

Tomas BIZUB 

Peter ENTENFELLNER 

Pavol SILARD 

Nikolaus KUNTNER 

Alex SUHAJDA 

Stefan SCHAFHAUSER 

Jaroslav NOSAL 

Michal MALICEK 

Franz VOGL 

Marian RAJNOHA 

Ervin CSEFALVAY 

Martin KRSKA 

Robert GUGG 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

4 

8 

1 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Total Tm 

23:11.655 

23:11.815 

23:20.344 

23:23.035 

21:11.695 

22:59.374 

23:02.737 

23:09.043 

23:11.671 

21:34.004 

18:51.947 

22:04.141 

2:49.292 

21:35.780 

22:00.376 

20:47.439 

20:47.904 

21:14.494 

21:15.093 

21:19.596 

21:20.979 

21:33.095 

21:34.307 

21:53.094 

22:04.293 

22:04.559 

22:49.283 

Diff  

0.160 

8.689 

11.380 

1 Lap 

3.363 

9.669 

12.297 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

24.596 

0.465 

27.055 

27.654 

32.157 

33.540 

45.656 

46.868 

1:05.655 

1:16.854 

1:17.120 

2:01.844 

Best Tm 

2:51.985 

2:51.829 

2:51.445 

2:53.073 

2:59.300 

2:49.938 

2:50.677 

2:49.295 

2:51.420 

3:01.541 

3:22.815 

2:40.885 

2:33.611 

2:40.404 

2:21.377 

2:21.626 

2:29.882 

2:28.761 

2:29.359 

2:28.177 

2:30.342 

2:34.152 

2:37.217 

2:40.769 

2:40.838 

2:44.858 

Class 

CUP 8 

CUP 8 

CUP 8 

CUP 8 

CUP 8 

CUP 9 

CUP 9 

CUP 9 

CUP 9 

CUP 9 

CUP 9 

STC 1 

STC 1 

STC 1 SOP 

STC 1 SOP 

STC 2 

STC 2 

STC 2 

STC 2 

STC 2 

STC 2 

STC 2 

STC 2 

STC 2 

STC 2 

STC 2 

STC 2 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of  Victory 

0.465 

Avg. Speed 

136,723 

Best Lap Tm 

2:21.377 

Best Speed 

150,797 

Best Lap by 

211 - Peter ENTENFELLNER 

Printed: 2.10.2015 17:04:19 

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

SOP 

2.10.2015 

Pretek 2 STC/ CUP 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 14:33:43 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

2.10.2015 14:30 



Pos 

BTC3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

BTC3 SOP 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

BTC4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

BTC5 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

326 

357 

305 

302 

322 

331 

336 

310 

330 

334 

332 

350 

388 

422 

421 

419 

468 

412 

441 

484 

436 

406 

461 

596 

520 

566 

517 

Name 

Andre MASEK 

Petr DOLEZAL 

Tomas ZABLOUDIL 

Brigitte SCHMALZL 

Ivo KRAMPOTA 

Fridrich TAKACS 

Petr KOCHTA 

Peter HODOS 

Peter HRIVNAK 

Tamas EGRI 

Dusan VICEN 

Marian POLONYI 

Petr SILLIK 

Tomas POSPISIL 

Jiri PROCHAZKA 

Radek HORT 

Radin ADAMEK 

Gerhard ZEINER 

Marian SOBOL 

Daniel BAKO 

Pavol KNAPEK 

Milan VALASEK 

Jan MARCINKO 

Jiri HANAK 

Boleslav WASZEK 

Stanislav SEDIVEC 

Miro KONOPKA 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

3 

2 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

6 

6 

9 

9 

9 

1 

Total Tm 

22:12.491 

22:13.279 

22:58.432 

20:26.976 

20:50.079 

21:02.864 

7:26.895 

5:10.994 

22:05.280 

22:05.984 

20:29.963 

20:44.949 

20:48.526 

21:49.119 

20:55.447 

21:25.548 

22:10.703 

17:02.095 

13:45.092 

20:26.604 

20:32.275 

21:58.575 

2:33.201 

Diff  

0.788 

45.941 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

0.704 

DNS 

14.986 

18.563 

1:19.156 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

DNF 

DNS 

5.671 

1:31.971 

DNF 

Best Tm 

2:26.477 

2:26.457 

2:31.147 

2:30.968 

2:34.574 

2:35.995 

2:26.043 

2:30.694 

2:25.789 

2:25.567 

2:15.144 

2:16.681 

2:17.163 

2:23.368 

2:34.159 

2:32.091 

2:42.048 

2:34.160 

2:14.040 

2:14.377 

2:14.384 

2:23.903 

Class 

BTC3 

BTC3 

BTC3 

BTC3 

BTC3 

BTC3 

BTC3 

BTC3 

BTC3 

BTC3 

BTC3 SOP 

BTC3 SOP 

BTC3 SOP 

BTC4 

BTC4 

BTC4 

BTC4 

BTC4 

BTC4 

BTC4 

BTC4 

BTC4 

BTC4 

BTC5 

BTC5 

BTC5 

BTC5 SOP 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of  Victory 

3.359 

Avg. Speed 

156,426 

Best Lap Tm 

2:14.377 

Best Speed 

158,652 

Best Lap by 

596 - Jiri HANAK 

Printed: 2.10.2015 17:04:41 

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

SOP 

2.10.2015 

Pretek 2 BTC 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:06:14 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

2.10.2015 15:00 



Pos 

OFC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

669 

667 

690 

643 

606 

666 

636 

Name 

Maciej MAVCINKIEWICZ 

Mariusz MISZTA 

Piotr CHODZEN 

Jacek STRZESAK 

Martin PRIHODA 

Ondrej KOCKA 

Dariusz PINGOT 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

Total Tm 

21:02.986 

21:09.092 

22:06.103 

23:09.580 

20:51.084 

22:43.749 

Diff  

6.106 

1:03.117 

2:06.594 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

Best Tm 

2:04.408 

2:04.973 

2:11.284 

2:12.783 

2:17.260 

2:30.028 

Class 

OFC 

OFC 

OFC 

OFC 

OFC 

OFC 

OFC 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of  Victory 

6.106 

Avg. Speed 

168,800 

Best Lap Tm 

2:04.408 

Best Speed 

171,365 

Best Lap by 

669 - Maciej MAVCINKIEWICZ 

Printed: 2.10.2015 17:05:00 

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

SOP 

2.10.2015 

Pretek 2 OFC 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:37:21 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

2.10.2015 15:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

25 

24 

26 

23 

27 

Name 

Jan ZGRAVCAK 

Alex STEFUCA 

Lubos MISTRIK 

Maros CABAK 

Marian BONA 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

3 

2 

Total Tm 

17:23.963 

17:24.215 

18:00.436 

8:40.438 

5:50.527 

Diff  

0.252 

36.473 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

2:51.396 

2:51.448 

2:53.886 

2:50.807 

2:53.320 

Class 

Media CUP 

Media CUP 

Media CUP 

Media CUP 

Media CUP 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of  Victory 

0.252 

Avg. Speed 

122,528 

Best Lap Tm 

2:51.396 

Best Speed 

124,386 

Best Lap by 

25 - Jan ZGRAVCAK 

Printed: 2.10.2015 17:46:45 

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

SOP 

2.10.2015 

Media Cup Race  

Race (15:00 Time) started at 17:07:47 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

2.10.2015 17:00 
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